
Ergebnisliste
Bildscheibenschiessen 100 Meter
Reutte, 09. - 10. September 2023

Oberschützenmeister
Werner Steiner

Schriftführer
Roland Nigg

1. Schützenmeister
Daniela Vujic



Rang Name Ort 1, Serie 2,Serie 3,Serie Teiler

1 Luzia Grad Tannheim 78 77 77
2 Armin Grad Tannheim 75 73 73
3 Jana Höck Reutte 75
4 David Keller Pflach 71
5 Robin Friedle Reutte 68 66 65
6 Magdalena Wechner Reutte 67
7 Michelle Hundertpfund Heiterwang 62 50
8 Lia Janjic' Reutte 62
9 Jonas Keller Pflach 60
10 Magnus Mühlegg Rettenberg 54 51 48
11 Leonardo Paradiso Breitenwang 53 51
12 Jayden Trenkwalder Reutte 53 42
13 Yannick Gschwend Wängle 48 3250
14 Klara Frahnert Augsburg 48 3269
15 Tylor Finn Mages Weißenbach 37
16 Henri Frahnert Augsburg 33 28
17 Ida Falch Pfaffenhofen 9

Rang Name Ort 1, Serie 2,Serie 3,Serie Teiler

1 Werner Steiner Reutte 61 59 52
2 Klaus Rissbacher Lechaschau 61 58
3 Marcus Schulz Maierhöfen 60 58
4 Diet Holger Grünenbach 59 54 38
5 Claus Gentner Memmingen 56 41
6 Christoph Wagner Pflach 53
7 Daniel Ebentheuer Reutte 51 45 42
8 Martin Magauer Pflach 50 49 32
9 Martin Singer Wängle 49 48 37
10 Richard Kirchmair Reutte 41 40 32
11 Magnus Rehm Memmingen 38
12 Florian Schuler Tannheim 36 33

Rang Name Ort 1, Serie 2,Serie 3,Serie Teiler

1 Peter Poberschnigg Lähn 63 55
2 Willi Dirr Vils 60 59
3 Emely Kathrein Vorderhornbach 56
4 Arthur Posch Weißenbach 51
5 Monika Grad Tannheim 40
6 Melanie Kirchmair Pflach 22

Jugend I und Jugend II

Junioren, Allgemeine Klasse und Senioren I

Damen, Jungschützen, Senioren II



Rang Name Ort 1, Serie 2,Serie 3,Serie Teiler

1 Sepp Pohler Lermoos 79 79 76
2 Anton Pohler Lermoos 79 78 77
3 Georg Gruber Pflach 79 66 61
4 Roland Nigg Reutte 78 77 76
5 Gerda Seidel Breitenwang 78 76 74
6 Alois Wohlfahrt Lechaschau 77 77 74
7 Harald Schmid Pflach 77 73 73
8 Josef Beer Kempten 76 75 70
9 Hans Schöpf Ehrwald 76 72 59
10 Engelbert Huter Vils 75 75
11 Sahra  Kirchmair Reutte 75 73 70
12 Erwin Poberschnigg Lermoos 74 71 65
13 Peter Zoller Tannheim 74 68
14 Hedi Zimmer Breitenwang 73 72 69
15 Nicole Beer Sonthofen 73 72 68
16 Michael Kuen Reutte 73 72
17 Daniel Scheucher Reutte 73 69
18 Andre Schrimpf Vils 73 64 63
19 Florian Grund Pflach 72 68 67
20 Daniel Wachter Reutte 72 67 66
21 Silvia Schuler Grän 72
22 Friedrich Schulz Ofterschwang 71 71
23 Hubert Poberschnigg Pinswang 71 70
24 Wolfgang Falch Höfen 71 67 66
25 Walter Kerber Breitenwang 71 66 62
26 Stefan Barbist Pflach 70 66 63
27 Klaus Blust Pflach 70 64 63
28 Markus Weller Pflach 70 64
29 Mario Schöttl Isny 68 67 64
30 Roman Langsteiner Vils 68 65 63
31 Mathias Trenkwalder Reutte 68 54
32 Thorsten Mühlegg Rettenberg 67 66 65
33 Roland Bader Breitenwang 66 66
34 Reinhold Rief Höfen 65 65
35 Mark Frahnert Augsburg 65 59
36 Herbert Scheiber Weißenbach 65 57
37 Florian Keller Vils 64 60 52
38 Andreas Nieberle Dietmannsried 64 59
39 Daniel Deyerl Reutte 64 0
40 Christoph Baldauf Ehenbichl 64 2721
41 Josef Krumm Wald 62 47
42 Johan de Gier Pflach 60
43 Hermann Schuler Grän 58 57 53
44 Walter Schauer Lechaschau 58 56
45 Gerold Gschwend Wängle 58
46 Heinz Ebentheuer Reutte 54 2409
47 Manfred Schantl Reutte 54 2773
48 Felix Niederwanger Ehrwald 53 42
49 Michael Ebentheuer Reutte 52 42
50 Christian Schwaiger Reutte 52
51 Thomas Beirer Pflach 49 36 29
52 Sina Eberle Lechaschau 47
53 Esther Deyerl Reutte 44 0
54 Monika Ebentheuer Reutte 44 3051
55 Karl Zimmer Breitenwang 42 3
56 Helga Gentner Memmingen 37
57 Herbert Thanner Ebenhofen 15

aufgelegt Schützen



Rang Name Ort Teiler

1 Kuen Michael Reutte 89,6
2 Beirer Thomas Tannheim 148,1
3 Kirchmair Richard Reutte 205,4
4 Rissbacher Klaus Wängle 211,1
5 Gruber Georg Reutte 268,1
6 Mühlegg Thorsten 335,7
7 Barbist Stefan Reutte 352,4
8 Wagner Christoph Reutte 360,5
9 Schöpf Hans Ehrwald 379,0
10 Ebenteuer Michael 394,2
11 Pohler Sepp Lermoos 417,2
12 Beer Nicole Sonthofen 426,2
13 Kathrein Emely Reutte 435,0
14 Trenkwalder Mathias 483,0
15 Mühlegg Magnus 511,2
16 Schulz Friedrich Offterschwang 519,2
17 Nigg Roland Reutte 522,0
18 Scheiber Herbert Weißenbach 566,4
19 Huter Engelbert 574,4
20 Rief Reinhold 592,1
21 Schrimpf Andre Vils 630,1
22 Poberschnigg Erwin Lermoos 648,1
23 Blust Klaus Reutte 663,0
24 Schwaiger Christian 686,1
25 Gentner Claus Memingen 711,1
26 Schmid Harald 740,3
27 Kirchmair Sahra 751,5
28 Poberschnigg Hubert Vils 780,3
29 Kirchmair Richard Reutte 799,4
30 Friedle Robin Reutte 842,2
31 Keller Jonas 849,0
32 Keller Markus 873,1
33 Frahnert Mark 900,2
34 Ebentheuer Daniel Reutte 901,2
35 Scheucher Daniel Reutte 946,4
36 Bader Roland Reutte 1004,6
37 Janic Lia Reutte 1021,9
38 Grad Armin 1032,8
39 Grad Luzia Tannheim 1069,9
40 Pohler Toni Lermoos 1087,3
41 Baldauf Christoph 1123,2
42 Schauer Walter 1132,6
43 Wohlfahrt Alois Reutte 1180,5
44 Zoller Peter 1212,5
45 Höck Jana Reutte 1222,0
46 Beer Josef Bayern 1223,1
47 Dirr Willi Elbigenalp 1250,4
48 Gschwend Gerold 1378,2
49 Kirchmaier Melanie Reutte 1379,9
50 Diet Holger Sonthofen 1386,7
51 Wachter Daniel Reutte 1421,4
52 Schulz Marcus 1469,5
53 Trenkwalder Jayden 1518,7
54 Seidel Gerda 1532,0
55 Schöttl Mario Isny 1549,8
56 Zimmer Hedi Reutte 1564,2
57 Magauer Martin Reutte 1631,5
58 Deyerl Daniel 1694,6
59 Rehm Magnus 1933,8
60 Hundertpfund Michelle Reutte 1979,3
61 Langsteiner Roman 2040,1
62 Schuler Herrmann sen, 2121,4
63 Falch Wolfgang 2502,6

Einschussscheibe



64 Grund Florian Pflach 2600,9
65 Wechner Magdalena Reutte 2794,2
66 Singer Martin Wängle 2809,7
67 Ebenteuer Heinz 2903,0
68 Krumm Josef 2986,9
69 Deyerl Esther 3029,0
70 Gentner Helga Memingen 3042,6
71 Eberle Sina 3142,4
72 Steiner Werner Reutte 3174,7
73 Thanner Heribert Eberhofen 3711,1
74 Schantl Manfred 3742,1
75 Posch Arthur Weißenbach 3968,1
76 Frahnert klara 4048,6
77 Keller Florian Vils 4086,3
78 Kerber Walter 4769,3
79 Gschwend Yannik 4775,8
80 Zimmer Karl Reutte 5073,7
81 Mages Tyler - Finn 5098,6
82 Frahnert henri 5263,4
83 de Gier Johan 5831,3
84 Ebenteuer Monika 6148,2
85 Niederwanger Felix 6176,3
86 Paradiso Leonardo 7237,8
87 Falch Ida 8133,1
88 Nieberle Andreas FSG Kempten 11434,2



Rang Name Ort Teiler

1 Seidel Gerda Reutte 3336,9 3,9
2 Kirchmair Sahra Reutte 3319,3 13,7
3 Schuler Florian 3350,1 17,1
4 Frahnert Mark 3352,0 19,0
5 Blust Klaus Reutte 3355,5 22,5
6 Schrimpf Andre Vils 3358,3 25,3
7 Wechner Magdalena Reutte 3364,4 31,4
8 Kirchmair Richard Reutte 3379,5 46,5
9 Scheucher Daniel Reutte 3263,5 69,5
10 Schulz Marcus 3412,8 79,8
11 Schöpf Hans Ehrwald 3205,3 127,7
12 Steiner Werner Reutte 3475,1 142,1
13 Höck Jana Reutte 3166,3 166,7
14 Pohler Toni Lermoos 3161,0 172,0
15 Diet Holger Sonthofen 3533,3 200,3
16 Schöttl Mario Isny 3123,0 210,0
17 Singer Martin Wängle 3121,4 211,6
18 Kirchmaier Melanie Reutte 3550,8 217,8
19 Gruber Georg Reutte 3094,1 238,9
20 Barbist Stefan Reutte 3572,6 239,6
21 Schulz Friedrich Offterschwang 3086,3 246,7
22 Keller Florian Vils 3085,4 247,6
23 Grad Armin 3587,2 254,2
24 Pohler Sepp Lermoos 3595,8 262,8
25 Langsteiner Roman Reutte 3059,6 273,4
26 Rissbacher Klaus Wängle 3057,2 275,8
27 Wohlfahrt Alois Reutte 3054,3 278,7
28 Grund Florian Pflach 3045,9 287,1

Abweichung

Schnapsscheibe


